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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 02/14/2015 11:00 am Varsity Softball vs Overton - Home Schwab Softball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 02/17/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Grapeland - Home Brook Hill Upper School

Schwab Softball Field
Thu 02/19/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Softball Longview Tournament vs Nacogdoches Lear Park
Thu 02/19/2015 2:00 pm Varsity Softball Longview Tournament vs Hallsville Lear Park
Thu 02/19/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Softball Longview Tournament vs Garrison Lear Park
Sat 02/21/2015 8:00 am Varsity Softball Longview Tournament vs Pine Tree Lear Park
Sat 02/21/2015 10:00 am Varsity Softball Longview Tournament vs Winnsboro Lear Park
Sat 02/21/2015 2:00 pm Varsity Softball Longview Tournament vs Jacksonville Lear Park
Tue 02/24/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Westwood - Home Brook Hill Upper School

Schwab Softball Field
Tue 03/03/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Brownsboro - Home Brook Hill Upper School

Schwab Softball Field
Thu 03/05/2015 1:00 pm Varsity Softball TASO Tournament vs Kilgore Lindsay Park
Thu 03/05/2015 2:30 pm Varsity Softball TASO Tournament vs Grapeland Lindsay Park
Fri 03/06/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Arp - Home Brook Hill Upper School

Schwab Softball Field
Sat 03/07/2015 9:00 am Varsity Softball TASO Tournament vs Eustace Lindsay Park
Sat 03/07/2015 10:30 am Varsity Softball TASO Tournament vs Neches Lindsay Park
Sat 03/07/2015 1:30 pm Varsity Softball TASO Tournament vs Slocum Lindsay Park
Sat 03/07/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Softball TASO Tournament vs Rusk Lindsay Park
Sat 03/21/2015 11:00 am Varsity Softball vs Bullard - Home Brook Hill Upper School

Schwab Softball Field
Mon 03/23/2015 5:30 pm Varsity Softball vs Grace Community - Home Schwab Softball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 03/24/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Legacy Christian - Home Schwab Softball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Fri 03/27/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Prince of Peace - Away Carrollton Prince of Peace Christian School
Mon 03/30/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Dallas Christian - Away Dallas Christian School
Tue 03/31/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs All Saints - Home Schwab Softball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Thu 04/09/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Grace - Away Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Mon 04/13/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Dallas Christian - Home Schwab Softball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 04/14/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Softball vs TK Gorman - Away TK Gorman Catholic School
Thu 04/16/2015 4:00 pm Varsity Softball vs All Saints - Away All Saints Episcopal
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Fri 04/17/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs TK Gorman - Home Brook Hill Upper School

Schwab Softball Field
Mon 04/20/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Grace - Away Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Tue 04/21/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Prince of Peace - Home (Senior Night) Schwab Softball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Thu 04/23/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Legacy Christian - Away Legacy Christian Academy
Fri 04/24/2015 3:00 pm Upper School Athletic Pictures Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 04/28/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Frisco Legacy - Away Frisco Legacy
Wed 04/29/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Softball vs Frisco Legacy - Away Frisco Legacy
Thu 04/30/2015 3:30 pm Varsity Softball vs Dallas Christian - Away GRAND SALINE H S
Sat 05/02/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Austin Hyde Park - Away Waco ISD Veterans Field Complex
Wed 05/06/2015 3:00 pm Athletic Physicals Brook Hill Middle School

Brook Hill Upper School
Herrington Sportscenter

Mon 05/11/2015 6:00 pm Upper School Athletic Gala LS Gymatorium
Brook Hill Lower School

Fri 02/12/2016 5:00 pm Lady Gurad Softball vs. Overton (HOME) (Scrimmage) Schwab Softball Field
Tue 02/23/2016 5:30 pm Lady Gurad Softball vs. Jacksonvill (AWAY) Jacksonville High School
Thu 02/25/2016 5:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Harmony (AWAY)-Tournament Whitehouse High School
Thu 02/25/2016 7:00 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Athens (AWAY)-Tournament Whitehouse High School
Sat 02/27/2016 2:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Brownsboro (AWAY)-Tournament Whitehouse High School
Sat 02/27/2016 5:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Hemphill (AWAY)-Tournament Whitehouse High School
Sat 02/27/2016 7:00 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Malokoff (AWAY)-Tournament Whitehouse High School
Thu 03/03/2016 9:00 am Varsity Softball vs. Chapel Hill (AWAY) @ Whitehouse

Tournament
Whitehouse High School

Thu 03/03/2016 2:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Palestine (AWAY) @ Whitehouse
Tournament

Whitehouse High School

Fri 03/04/2016 5:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Bullard (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Sat 03/05/2016 9:00 am Varsity Softball vs. Pollack Central @ Whitehouse Tournament Whitehouse High School
Sat 03/05/2016 11:00 am Varsity Softball vs. Jacksonville @ Whitehouse Tournament Whitehouse High School
Sat 03/05/2016 3:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Winnsboro @ Whitehouse Tournament Whitehouse High School
Mon 03/21/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Grace (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Tue 03/22/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. TK Gorman (AWAY) Schwab Softball Field
Thu 03/24/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Frisco Legacy (AWAY) Legacy Christian Academy
Tue 03/29/2016 5:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Prince of Peace (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Thu 03/31/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Sat 04/02/2016 1:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Evangel Christian (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Sat 04/02/2016 3:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Evangel Christian (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
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Tue 04/05/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Dallas Christian (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Fri 04/15/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. TK Gorman (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Mon 04/18/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. All Saints (AWAY) All Saints Episcopal
Thu 04/21/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Legacy Christian (HOME) Senior Night HF - Softball Field
Fri 04/22/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Prince of Peace (AWAY) Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Mon 04/25/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Dallas Christian (AWAY) Dallas Christian School
Tue 04/26/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. All Saints (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Sat 04/30/2016 TBD Softball District Certifitcation TBD
Tue 05/03/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Cypress Chrisitan (Home) Area Playoff Game Schwab Softball Field
Thu 05/05/2016 7:30 pm Softball Regional Playoffs - BH Varsoty Softball vs. Midland

Christian (AWAY)
BROCK H S

Thu 05/12/2016 12:00 pm Softball State Tournament - Semi Final Game: Brook Hill vs.
Dallas Christian (AWAY)

Sweeny High School

Mon 05/16/2016 6:00 pm Upper School Athletic Gala Brook Hill Lower School
LS Gymatorium

Wed 06/01/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) Herrington Stadium
KLAC Weight Room

Thu 06/02/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Mon 06/06/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Tue 06/07/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Wed 06/08/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Thu 06/09/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Mon 06/13/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Tue 06/14/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Wed 06/15/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Thu 06/16/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium

Mon 06/20/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room
Herrington Stadium
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Tue 06/21/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 06/22/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 06/23/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 06/27/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 06/28/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 06/29/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 06/30/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 07/11/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 07/12/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 07/13/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 07/14/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 07/18/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 07/19/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 07/20/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 07/21/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 02/13/2017 5:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Whitehouse (AWAY) Whitehouse High School
Thu 02/16/2017 All Day Lady Guard Softball @ Longview Tournament Lear Park
Sat 02/18/2017 8:00 am Lady Guard Softball vs. Quitman (AWAY) Longview TNT Lear Park
Sat 02/18/2017 10:30 am Lady Guard Softball vs. Dangerfield (AWAY) Longview TNT Lear Park
Mon 02/20/2017 5:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. LaPoynor (HOME) HF - Softball Field
Thu 02/23/2017 All Day Lady Guard Softball @ TASO Tournament Whitehouse Sports Complex
Fri 02/24/2017 4:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Dallas Christian (AWAY) Dallas Christian School
Sat 02/25/2017 All Day Lady Guard Softball @ TASO Tournament Whitehouse Sports Complex
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Thu 03/02/2017 All Day Lady Guard Softball @ Whitehouse Tournament Whitehouse Sports Complex
Sat 03/04/2017 All Day Lady Guard Softball @ Whitehouse Tournament Whitehouse Sports Complex
Mon 03/13/2017 11:00 am Lady Guard Softball vs. Jacksonville (AWAY) Jacksonville High School
Tue 03/21/2017 5:00 pm Lady Guard Softball @ Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Mon 03/27/2017 6:00 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Grace (HOME) HF - Softball Field
Thu 03/30/2017 7:00 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. TK Gorman (HOME) Schwab Softball Field
Tue 04/04/2017 3:00 pm Upper School Softball/Baseball/Track/Golf Pictures Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 04/04/2017 5:00 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. LaPoynor (HOME) HF - Softball Field
Thu 04/06/2017 5:00 pm Lady Guard Softball @ Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Mon 04/10/2017 4:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Gorman (AWAY) TK Gorman Catholic School
Tue 04/18/2017 5:00 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Thu 04/20/2017 5:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Gorman (HOME) HF - Softball Field
Tue 04/25/2017 7:00 pm Lady Guard Softball @ Arp (AWAY) ARP H S
Fri 04/28/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Slocum (HOME) (SENIOR NIGHT) Schwab Softball Field
Sat 04/29/2017 All Day TAPPS Softball Bi-District HF - Softball Field
Tue 05/02/2017 5:30 pm Lady Guard Softball vs. Frisco Legacy (AREA PLAYOFFS) HF - Softball Field
Thu 05/04/2017 All Day Varsity Softball vs. Ft. Worth Christian (AWAY) North Forney High School
Wed 05/10/2017 All Day TAPPS Softball State Tournament Concordia Univeristy
Thu 05/11/2017 All Day TAPPS Softball State Tournament Concordia Univeristy
Thu 05/11/2017 3:00 pm Physicals US/MS Gym
Mon 05/15/2017 6:00 pm US Athletic Gala LS Gymatorium

LS Lower School


